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	ANNEX 10
	SUMMARY OF THE VALIDATION
OF THE PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT TOOL
	Function: _______

Competence: ____

Set: ____________


	ASSESSMENT CENTER
	

	MODULE
	Practical Assessment for Deck Ratings – Regulation II/ 4

	PRACTICAL TYPE
	

	PRACTICAL TOOLS
	


	I. RESULT

	PART A: ASSESSMENT RESULT

	SCENARIO
	ASSESSEES’ RESULT
	MEAN (s)
	INTN
	RECM
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	ANNEX 10
	SUMMARY OF THE VALIDATION
OF THE PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT TOOL
	Function: _______

Competence: ____

Set: ____________


	PART A: ASSESSMENT RESULT

	SCENARIO
	ASSESSEES’ RESULT
	MEAN (s)
	INTN
	RECM

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
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	10
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	14
	15
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	INTN (P/F)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	PART B: ASSESSMENT DURATION

	SCENARIO
	ASSESSEES’ TIME ALLOTMENT
	MEAN (t)
	DEV (t)
	MAX
(t)

	
	1
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	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
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	ANNEX 10
	SUMMARY OF THE VALIDATION
OF THE PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT TOOL
	Function: _______

Competence: ____

Set: ____________


	PART B: ASSESSMENT DURATION

	SCENARIO
	ASSESSEES’ TIME ALLOTMENT
	MEAN (t)
	DEV (t)
	MAX

(t)

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
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	Total Time
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Overall Time of Test in hour/s
	


The average number of assesses must be between eight (8) and fifteen (15) only.

II. Grading System:

Mean (s) = 
Average performance of the assessees 
(Total number of scores/ total number of assessees) 

Mean (t) = 
Average time spent by the assessees 
(Sum of the time, in minutes, spent by assessees/ total number of assessees)
(Maximum mean plus ½ Standard Deviation 

and time must be rounded off to the nearest number) 

(Maximum time = mean (t) plus ½ Standard Deviation (dev) and time must be rounded off to the nearest number)
III. Interpretation (INTN):

Very Highly Acceptable (VHA) – Has performed almost all or 85% - 100% of the performance criteria.

Highly Acceptable (HA) - Has performed almost mostly or 70% - 84% of the performance criteria.

Moderately Acceptable (MA) - Has performed almost half or 55% - 69% of the performance criteria.

Low Acceptability (LA) - Has performed few or 40% - 54% of the performance criteria.

Very Low Acceptability (VLA) - Has performed very little or 0% - 39% of the performance criteria.

Passed (P) – Has gained an individual mean of 70% and above.
Failed (F) – Has gained an individually mean below 70%.
IV. Recommendation (RECM):

VHA and HA are recommended for Retention.
MA is recommended for Slight Revision.
LA is recommended for Major Revision.
VLA is recommended for Rejection.
_______________________________
Validator

_______________________________
Date

_______________________________
Head Validator

_______________________________
Date
	



	ANNEX 10
	SUMMARY OF THE VALIDATION
OF THE PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT TOOL
	Function: _______

Competence: ____

Set: ____________


	ASSESSMENT CENTER
	

	MODULE
	Practical Assessment for Engine Ratings – Regulation III/ 4

	PRACTICAL TYPE
	

	PRACTICAL TOOLS
	


	V. RESULT

	PART A: ASSESSMENT RESULT

	SCENARIO
	ASSESSEES’ RESULT
	MEAN (s)
	INTN
	RECM
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	ANNEX 10
	SUMMARY OF THE VALIDATION
OF THE PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT TOOL
	Function: _______

Competence: ____

Set: ____________


	PART A: ASSESSMENT RESULT

	SCENARIO
	ASSESSEES’ RESULT
	MEAN (s)
	INTN
	RECM

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
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	Mean
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	INTN (P/F)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	PART B: ASSESSMENT DURATION

	SCENARIO
	ASSESSEES’ TIME ALLOTMENT
	MEAN (t)
	DEV (t)
	MAX

(t)

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
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	10
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	13
	14
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	ANNEX 10
	SUMMARY OF THE VALIDATION
OF THE PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT TOOL
	Function: _______

Competence: ____

Set: ____________


	PART B: ASSESSMENT DURATION

	SCENARIO
	ASSESSEES’ TIME ALLOTMENT
	MEAN (t)
	DEV (t)
	MAX

(t)

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
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	Total Time
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Overall Time of Test in hour/s
	


The average number of assesses must be between eight (8) and fifteen (15) only.

VI. Grading System:

Mean (s) = 
Average performance of the assessees 
(Total number of scores/ total number of assessees) 

Mean (t) = 
Average time spent by the assessees 
(Sum of the time, in minutes, spent by assessees/ total number of assessees)
(Maximum mean plus ½ Standard Deviation 

and time must be rounded off to the nearest number) 

(Maximum time = mean (t) plus ½ Standard Deviation (dev) and time must be rounded off to the nearest number)
VII. Interpretation (INTN):

Very Highly Acceptable (VHA) – Has performed almost all or 85% - 100% of the performance criteria.

Highly Acceptable (HA) - Has performed almost mostly or 70% - 84% of the performance criteria.

Moderately Acceptable (MA) - Has performed almost half or 55% - 69% of the performance criteria.

Low Acceptability (LA) - Has performed few or 40% - 54% of the performance criteria.

Very Low Acceptability (VLA) - Has performed very little or 0% - 39% of the performance criteria.

Passed (P) – Has gained an individual mean of 70% and above.
Failed (F) – Has gained an individually mean below 70%.

VIII. Recommendation (RECM):

VHA and HA are recommended for Retention.
MA is recommended for Slight Revision.
LA is recommended for Major Revision.
VLA is recommended for Rejection.
_______________________________
Validator

_______________________________
Date

_______________________________
Head Validator

_______________________________
Date
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